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24th World Cup Competition
Willingen (GER)
Men Individual Large Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 1 FEB 2026

Start Time: 16:00
Finish Time: 17:55

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

MILESI Enzo FRA
SKI CLUB NANCEEN 8 MAR 20031

75.7
44.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 119.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 40.2
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 75.7

CHERVET Jules FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 31 DEC 20033

49.2
50.

Flight 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 105.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 15.0
Points 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 49.2

NOUSIAINEN Eetu FIN
Puijo Ski club 29 APR 19974

99.3
21.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 130.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 99.3

PALOSAARI Vilho FIN
Kuusamon Era-Veikot 20 JUL 20046

88.0
32.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 130.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 Total Points 88.0

HAAGEN Lukas AUT
Eisenbahner Sv muerzzuschlag 2 MAY 20068

72.2
45.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 116.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 34.8
Points 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 Total Points 72.2

STRAND Soelve Jokerud NOR
Vikersund If 5 AUG 200010

77.9
42.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 1.5 Distance [m] 119.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 40.2
Points 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 Total Points 77.9

JONIAK Klemens POL
Lks Poroniec poronin 2 MAR 200511

98.3
24.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 132.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 64.5
Points 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 Total Points 98.3

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy UKR
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk 9 AUG 199312

77.5
43.

Flight 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 125.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 77.5

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander POL
WSS Wisla 8 MAR 199413

58.9
49.

Flight 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 108.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 21.3
Points 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 Total Points 58.9

PEIER Killian SUI
Vallee du Joux 28 MAR 199514

78.8
40.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 123.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 47.4
Points 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 78.8

FRANTZ Tate USA
New York Ski Ed Foundation 28 MAR 200515

99.6
20.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 133.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 Total Points 99.6

ROTH Luca GER
Sv Messstetten 14 APR 200016

99.3
21.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 128.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Dist. Points 57.3
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 Total Points 99.3

MAATTA Jarkko FIN
Kainuun Hiihtoseura 28 DEC 199417

90.0
31.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 127.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 55.5
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 90.0

MARUSIAK Yevhen UKR
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk 16 MAR 200018

83.2
36.

Flight 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 125.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 17.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 17.0 Total Points 83.2

KAPUSTIK Hektor SVK
KPSLSK 23 APR 200719

82.8
37.

Flight 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 123.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 47.4
Points 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 Total Points 82.8

JANCAR Ziga SLO
SSK IHAN 3 NOV 200520

81.1
38.

Flight 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 Distance [m] 120.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 42.9
Points 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 Total Points 81.1

BRESADOLA Giovanni ITA
C.S. ESERCITO 17 FEB 200121

78.1
41.

Flight 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 123.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 47.4
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 Total Points 78.1
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24th World Cup Competition
Willingen (GER)
Men Individual Large Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 1 FEB 2026

Start Time: 16:00
Finish Time: 17:55

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

AMMANN Simon SUI
SSC Toggenburg 25 JUN 198123

59.3
48.

Flight 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 109.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 23.1
Points 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 Total Points 59.3

AIGNER Clemens AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 2 FEB 199324

92.8
29.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 48.3
Points 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 92.8

BICKNER Kevin USA
Norge Ski Club 23 SEP 199625

71.1
46.

Flight 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 48.3
Points 17.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 71.1

KUBACKI Dawid POL
TS Wisla Zakopane 12 MAR 199026

83.4
35.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 129.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 59.1
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 83.4

OBLAK Rok SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 16 JUL 200127

70.2
47.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 115.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 33.0
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 Total Points 70.2

KOT Maciej POL
AZS Zakopane 9 JUN 199128

84.8
34.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 120.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 42.0
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 84.8

OESTVOLD Benjamin NOR
Lensbygda Sportsklubb 13 JAN 200129

107.3
14.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 138.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 75.3
Points 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 107.3

GEIGER Karl GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 11 FEB 199330

107.0
15.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 134.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.2
Points 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 107.0

ZYLA Piotr POL
WSS Wisla 16 JAN 198731

113.8
9.

Flight 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 140.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.0
Points 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 113.8

WELLINGER Andreas GER
SC Ruhpolding 28 AUG 199532

108.3
11.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 133.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 108.3

KYTOSAHO Niko FIN
Paimion urheilijat 18 DEC 199933

122.0
4.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 145.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 87.9
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 122.0

NAITO Tomofumi JPN
YAMAGATA CITY 22 FEB 199334

90.6
30.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 126.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.8
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 Total Points 90.6

SATO Yukiya JPN
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team 19 JUN 199535

102.9
18.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 135.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 69.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 Total Points 102.9

COLBY Jason USA
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club 30 MAR 200636

104.2
17.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 134.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.2
Points 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 Total Points 104.2

DESCHWANDEN Gregor SUI
Horw 27 FEB 199137

86.0
33.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 120.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 42.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 86.0

PASCHKE Pius GER
WSV Kiefersfelden 20 MAY 199038

98.5
23.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 133.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 Total Points 98.5

ORTNER Maximilian AUT
SV Villach 4 JUN 200239

106.1
16.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 133.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 106.1
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24th World Cup Competition
Willingen (GER)
Men Individual Large Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 1 FEB 2026

Start Time: 16:00
Finish Time: 17:55

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

GRANERUD Halvor Egner NOR
Asker Skiklubb 29 MAY 199640

117.7
5.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 143.0
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 83.4
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 Total Points 117.7

SCHUSTER Jonas AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25 AUG 200342

113.0
10.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 142.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 81.6
Points 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 Total Points 113.0

FOUBERT Valentin FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 17 AUG 200243

97.5
25.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 130.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.9
Points 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 Total Points 97.5

LINDVIK Marius NOR
Raelingen Skiklubb 27 JUN 199844

117.0
6.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 Distance [m] 142.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 81.6
Points 18.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 Total Points 117.0

FORFANG Johann Andre NOR
Tromsoe Skiklub 4 JUL 199545

80.4
39.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 117.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 36.6
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 80.4

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir BUL
NSA 14 JUL 199346

97.5
25.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 131.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 61.8
Points 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 Total Points 97.5

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen NOR
IL Koll 7 FEB 200147

116.0
8.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 138.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 75.3
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 116.0

FETTNER Manuel AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 17 JUN 198548

95.7
27.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 127.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.6
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 95.7

KRAFT Stefan AUT
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg 13 MAY 199349

93.2
28.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 124.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 50.1
Points 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 93.2

HOFFMANN Felix GER
SWV Goldlauter 14 OCT 199750

108.3
11.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 134.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.1
Points 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 108.3

RAIMUND Philipp GER
Sc Oberstdorf 23 JUN 200051

123.3
3.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 142.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 82.5
Points 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 Total Points 123.3

TSCHOFENIG Daniel AUT
SV Achomitz-Zahomc 28 MAR 200252

108.0
13.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 135.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 69.0
Points 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 108.0

LANISEK Anze SLO
Ssk Menges 20 APR 199653

124.5
2.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Distance [m] 141.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 80.7
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 Total Points 124.5

NIKAIDO Ren JPN
NIPPON BEER 24 MAY 200154

116.2
7.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 142.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 81.6
Points 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 Total Points 116.2

KOBAYASHI Ryoyu JPN
TEAM ROY 8 NOV 199655

101.8
19.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 134.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.1
Points 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 101.8

PREVC Domen SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 4 JUN 199956

138.1
1.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Distance [m] 147.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 90.6
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 Total Points 138.1
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24th World Cup Competition
Willingen (GER)
Men Individual Large Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 1 FEB 2026

Start Time: 16:00
Finish Time: 17:55

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

NAITO Tomofumi JPN
YAMAGATA CITY 22 FEB 199334

217.3
19.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 146.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Dist. Points 89.7
Points 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 Total Points 126.7

AIGNER Clemens AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 2 FEB 199324

200.9
23.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 138.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 74.4
Points 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 108.1

KRAFT Stefan AUT
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg 13 MAY 199349

186.7
29.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 Distance [m] 134.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.2
Points 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 Total Points 93.5

FETTNER Manuel AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 17 JUN 198548

223.5
14.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 145.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 87.0
Points 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 127.8

FOUBERT Valentin FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 17 AUG 200243

220.4
16.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 141.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 80.7
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 Total Points 122.9

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir BUL
NSA 14 JUL 199346

234.7
11.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 149.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 94.2
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 Total Points 137.2

JONIAK Klemens POL
Lks Poroniec poronin 2 MAR 200511

174.0
30.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 115.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 33.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 75.7

PASCHKE Pius GER
WSV Kiefersfelden 20 MAY 199038

193.9
28.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 125.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 95.4

NOUSIAINEN Eetu FIN
Puijo Ski club 29 APR 19974

204.8
22.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 132.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.6
Points 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 105.5

ROTH Luca GER
Sv Messstetten 14 APR 200016

196.0
26.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 127.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.6
Points 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 Total Points 96.7

FRANTZ Tate USA
New York Ski Ed Foundation 28 MAR 200515

194.3
27.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 126.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 53.7
Points 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 Total Points 94.7

KOBAYASHI Ryoyu JPN
TEAM ROY 8 NOV 199655

218.9
18.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 134.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.2
Points 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 117.1

SATO Yukiya JPN
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team 19 JUN 199535

196.5
25.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 48.3
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 93.6

COLBY Jason USA
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club 30 MAR 200636

196.9
24.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 48.3
Points 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 92.7

ORTNER Maximilian AUT
SV Villach 4 JUN 200239

219.8
17.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 134.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.1
Points 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 Total Points 113.7

GEIGER Karl GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 11 FEB 199330

206.1
21.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 125.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 Total Points 99.1

OESTVOLD Benjamin NOR
Lensbygda Sportsklubb 13 JAN 200129

213.2
20.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 132.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.6
Points 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 105.9
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24th World Cup Competition
Willingen (GER)
Men Individual Large Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 1 FEB 2026

Start Time: 16:00
Finish Time: 17:55

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

TSCHOFENIG Daniel AUT
SV Achomitz-Zahomc 28 MAR 200252

232.7
12.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 143.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 84.3
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 124.7

WELLINGER Andreas GER
SC Ruhpolding 28 AUG 199532

241.3
8.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 57.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 150.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 96.9
Points 19.5 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 133.0

HOFFMANN Felix GER
SWV Goldlauter 14 OCT 199750

238.9
10.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 Distance [m] 149.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 95.1
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 Total Points 130.6

SCHUSTER Jonas AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25 AUG 200342

223.4
15.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 135.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 69.0
Points 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 Total Points 110.4

ZYLA Piotr POL
WSS Wisla 16 JAN 198731

239.2
9.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 147.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 91.5
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 125.4

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen NOR
IL Koll 7 FEB 200147

248.9
6.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 145.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 87.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 132.9

NIKAIDO Ren JPN
NIPPON BEER 24 MAY 200154

261.3
2.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 56.0
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 152.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 100.5
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 145.1

LINDVIK Marius NOR
Raelingen Skiklubb 27 JUN 199844

252.7
4.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 145.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 87.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 135.7

GRANERUD Halvor Egner NOR
Asker Skiklubb 29 MAY 199640

229.8
13.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 133.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 65.4
Points 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 112.1

KYTOSAHO Niko FIN
Paimion urheilijat 18 DEC 199933

249.5
5.

Flight 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 140.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.0
Points 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 127.5

RAIMUND Philipp GER
Sc Oberstdorf 23 JUN 200051

253.1
3.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 139.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 77.1
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 129.8

LANISEK Anze SLO
Ssk Menges 20 APR 199653

245.4
7.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 137.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 72.6
Points 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 120.9

PREVC Domen SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 4 JUN 199956

293.0
1.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 152.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 99.6
Points 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 154.9


